FULL D'INSCRIPCIO

72¢ Aniversari del Club Ciclista Catalunya.M30.40

Data de celebraci6é : 18/03/18

Dor Cognom,Nom

319 MIRALLES GIRONELLA , ORIOL

320 BENITEZ DE LA BARRERA , José Mari

321 ANDRES ANELLO , Carlos
323 ZUNIGA MONREAL , ARITZ
324 AMAYA GONZALEZ , JAVIER
325 ALVAREZ QUINTANA , JONATHAN
328 CEBRIAN GAGO , JAIME

330 ABARDIA GRANADOS , RAUL
332 LUCAS CHAZARRA , ANDRES
333 PASARELL VINAS , ROGER
335 ROMAN CENI1ZO , DAVID

343 QUINTANA PLANA , JOSEP
346 ALMAGRO GUERRAS , Alan
347 VIADERO RIBE , FABIAN

348 ESPEJO CORRALES , ANTONIO
351 SOLA MUINOS , Andoni

356 JIMENEZ CABALLERO , JUAN CARLOS

358 LUCIANO VALDERAS , Juan
362 ALBA ROBLEDO , Jordi

367 SARMIENTO GARCIA , Juan José

369 ESCODA FREIXAS , Lluis
371 MARTINEZ TUBIO , JAVIER
373 SOLIS LOPEZ , Carlos Manuel
374 PINERO MELENCHON , Jorge
375 CIURANA GASULL , DAVID
378 EGEA PUJOL , ARNAU

386 FRANCO BO , JOSE

389 MORA LOBATO , Alejandro
392 LLUSA MOLINA , Josue

393 SALGADO MATEU , SERGI

394 CABALLERO LARIOS , JONATAN
395 BANERES VINALS , ALBERT
396 DEMIGUEL PALLEJA , Ricard
397 BERNABE ALIAS , SERGIO
398 ORTIZ GARCIA , MARIO

399 AYZA BAULI , JORDI

400 ALCALA BARTOMEU , TOMEU
402 GARRIGA GONZALEZ , Xavier
403 VARGAS MARTINEZ , DAVID
404 ORNIA TORRES , JAVIER

405 ESCODA FREIXAS , Sergi
406 MONTERO CASTILLO , Moises
538 OLIVELLA CLOTET , Jorge

596 BELTRAN HERGUEDAS , JOAN CARLES

605 SIMON MASSO , Ivan
645 PLANAS REDONDO , JOAQUIM

800 ALVAREZ 1ZQUIERDO , Juan Manuel

801 FERRETE CARBONELL , ROGER
802 MONGE BONET , Jose Maria

803 RODRIGUES DA SILVA , GABRIEL

804 ROSADO GUILLEN , JAVIER

10039892141
10041441212
10040561643
10040727149
10043110925
10040727250
10041403119
10039507777
10050920637
10043365549
10039711982
10039915783
10041435451
10043625631
10050028641
10012159942
10040643485
10041435249
10040541738
10039563654
10051596203
10050920435
10040694312
10040696231
10051211536
10043109208
10050914068
10040568616
10040514961
10040639950
10040576191
10039446446
10039553146
10014291114
10040107157
10051325411
10039739769
10054403543
10014730240
10040811419
10039590431
10053963104
10041321374
10039890121
10039593259
10043104962
10076246832
10076772551
10059482505
10053955929
10038480688
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MUNTBIKES-HYUNDAI MOTORPR
BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST
VELODROM STUDIO CLUB CICL
FAE-AMBIKES

TRANSCOMA

TRANSCOMA

TEAM SMARTDRY

GUIMON CYCLING GRUPO CICL
CC RATPENAT

CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST
LINBIKES-CC LEFA TEAM
MUNTBIKES-HYUNDAI MOTORPR
FAE-AMBIKES

CAMPO CLARO. CLUB CICLIST
MEGABICI-TECAFRIC
TRUJILLO. CLUB CICLISTA
NOLIMITS VALLES CLUB CICL
NOLIMITS VALLES CLUB CICL
RUNNBIKES EL VENDRELL CLU
SOLCAM - MONTBIKE

CC RATPENAT

FAE-AMBIKES

FAE-AMBIKES

CAMPO CLARO. CLUB CICLIST
OLESANA. UNIO CICLISTA
POWER BIKE ALPICAT CLUB C
FAE-AMBIKES

FAE-AMBIKES

GUIMON CYCLING GRUPO CICL
GUIMON CYCLING GRUPO CICL
MUNTBIKES-HYUNDAI MOTORPR
MEGABICI-TECAFRIC

A PLATO CLUB CICLISTA

CC RATPENAT
MUNTBIKES-HYUNDAIT MOTORPR
FAE-AMBIKES

GRACIA CLUB CICLISTA
TRANSCOMA

RUNNBIKES EL VENDRELL CLU
SOLCAM - MONTBIKE

CAMPO CLARO. CLUB CICLIST
RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA
MUNTBIKES-ROYAL CUSTOM
MEGABICI-TECAFRIC
MUNTBIKES-HYUNDAIT MOTORPR
BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST
PASQBIKES CLUB CICLISTA
MOVENTIS ILERBIKES. CLUB
VELODROM STUDIO CLUB CICL
C MTB TUEJAR
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805 SANZ TORRENTE , RUBEN MA-30 10074394435 ESP GRAMABIKES CLUB CICLISTA
826 BATLLE MERCADE , Javier MA-30 10051692896 ESP FAE-AMBIKES
827 R0OJO , SIMON MA-30 3511512 ITA CAMPO CLARO. CLUB CICLIST

Total corredors inscrits : 54



